1950x800x710mm

180

1950

GD-004

no

Water Capacity:

Dimensions:

Power:

Chiller:

WiFi Control System:

Temp.Range:

Description:

Packed Size:
Packed Weight:

380L

1950x800x7 10mm
(76.77''x31.50''x27.95"")
110-125V,60Hz,220-240V,50/60Hz
1.0HP

Tuya or Smartlife

2-42 C(35.6-107.6F)
Ozone/Filtration system/LED
Light/Thermal insulation
lay-er/Thermal cover
2050x900x910mm

180kg



